

HB1174\_L.056

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Judiciary.

HB19-1174 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 4, line 15, strike "THE" and substitute "ONE
- 2 HUNDRED TEN PERCENT OF THE".
  
- 3 Page 4, line 18, strike "ONE HUNDRED PERCENT" and substitute "THE
- 4 SIXTIETH PERCENTILE".
  
- 5 Page 18, line 8, strike "FIVE" and substitute "TEN".
  
- 6 Page 18, line 12, strike "ONE HUNDRED PERCENT" and substitute "THE
- 7 SIXTIETH PERCENTILE".

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*